
Date Event Location Start Time Driver
Monday, March 12 First Practice
Saturday, March 24 Jim Johnson Invitational Frenchtown TBA Superior
Friday, April 13 Dave Tripp Invitational Polson TBA Alberton
Thursday, April 19 Thompson Falls Invitational Thompson Falls TBA Alberton
Saturday, April 21 Seeley Invitational Missoula Big Sky TBA Superior
Tuesday, April 24 Russ Pilcher Top 10 Meet Missoula Big Sky TBA Superior
Tuesday, May 1 Top 8 Meet Anaconda TBA Superior
Saturday, May 5 Kim Haines Invitational Missoula Big Sky TBA Superior

Friday-Saturday, May 11-12
13C District Track Meet Missoula Big Sky TBA Superior

Thursday-Friday, May 18-19
Western C Divisional     

Track Meet
Missoula Big Sky TBA Superior

Friday-Saturday, May 18-19 State

2018 Clark Fork Mountain Cat Field & Track Schedule
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